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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophia Koehler3125
Davis Diamonds

9.500 9.075 8.7009.525 36.800
1 5 1 4 1 

1 

Makena Leacox3117
Davis Diamonds

9.400 9.350 8.7509.200 36.700
3 1 3 3 2 

2 

Evelyn Perry3039
Gymnastics Unltd

9.075 9.275 8.9009.175 36.425
6 2 4 1 3 

3 

April Seeger3123
Davis Diamonds

8.925 9.125 8.6759.425 36.150
11 4 2 5 4 

4 

Sofia Patriquin3124
Davis Diamonds

9.000 9.050 8.8509.025 35.925
8 6 6 2 5 

5 

Charlie Middleton3030
Gymnastics Unltd

9.025 8.900 8.5259.000 35.450
7 8 7 6 6 

6 

Nayah Jourdan3038
Gymnastics Unltd

9.150 9.000 8.1009.075 35.325
5 7 5 12 7 

7 

Lita Sleeper3024
Gymnastics Unltd

9.450 8.700 8.3258.200 34.675
2 9 10 8T 8 

8 

Briley Smith3097
Woodland

8.975 9.175 8.4758.000 34.625
9T 3 11T 7 9 

9 

Reese Reid3081
Adventure Rec

8.825 8.350 8.3258.350 33.850
12 11 9 8T 10 

10 

Madison Conley3055
United

9.225 8.575 8.1257.850 33.775
4 10 13 11 11 

11 

Lauren Frey3020
Gymnastics Unltd

8.975 7.850 8.1508.600 33.575
9T 14 8 10 12 

12 

Siera Marin3018
Gymnastics Unltd

8.525 8.075 7.1008.000 31.700
14 13 11T 13 13 

13 

Leah Ladd3023
Gymnastics Unltd

8.750 8.325 6.5507.250 30.875
13 12 14 14 14 

14 
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